Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "STEERING EPS - A15SWE57AA AD" POLARIS

A15SWES7AA AD SPORTSMAN 570 EFI X2 EPS

J[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

© 2013 Polaris Sales Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING EPS - A15SWE57AA AD" POLARIS

A15SWEbL7AA AD SPORTSMAN 570 EFI X2 EPS

/IWWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1824100-329 Cpok nocrapky ot 27 mHel Y;V(;ESL%?;JSJIEEESBI{?( 1
2 1824101 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 mHel ?S?TSE(])EV%%IFI{\IG 1
3 2412871 Cpox mocTask o 19 mHeit ’S*%’[E'g%‘?giw 1
4 5257028 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeU ggggljlflgEgUSHING 1
5 5257877-329 CpoK 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 [He# g%ggglﬁggp(%ir 1
6 5438903 Cpok mocTasku o1 27 it e PPER 2
7 7515398 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 IHel SCREW 4
8 7516827 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen SCREW 2
9 7517428 CpoK IoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH BOLT 4
10 7518558 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen BOLT-M10X1.25X20 4
11 7542343 CpoK IocTaBKM OT 27 oHel NUT 8
12 7547274 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 27 fHeU NUT-M6 FLANGE 2
13 1822851 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 27 oHel ASM-TIE ROD 2
14 5134242 CpoK IoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH ROD-TIE 2
15 5412928 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 IHel BOOT-SEAL 2
16 5412929 Cpok mocTaBKM OT 27 oHel BOOT-SEAL 2
17 7061138 CpoK IOoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH ROD-END 2
18 7061139 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 27 oHel ROD-END 2
19 7542711 CpoK IOCTaBKM 0T 3 JHEHN NUT-JAM(10) 2
20 7547028 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel NUT 2
21 7515415 Cpok mocTaBKM 0T 27 oHel SCREW(10) 2
22 7517909 CpoK IoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH BOLT-M10X1.25X65 2
23 7661203 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 27 IHel PIN 2
24 7542439 CpoK 1ocTaBKH OT 27 [HeH NUT 2
25 7547333 CpoK IoCTaBKM OT 27 OHeH NUT-M10X1.25 2
26 7556099 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 27 mHel WASHER (10) 4




